
ID Ref. FullName EventYear Address Notes Attached Files
1 5656 ABBS Charles William 1918 School House T/289 Pte., 4th Bn. Middlesex; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

2 5657 ALLUM Robert 1918 Grange Cottage M2/188372 Pte., 62nd Div. M.T. Co. A.S.C.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

3 5658 BAILEY Stephen Ernest 1918 Upper Street 111145 Dvr., 131st Hvy. Batty.R.G.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

4 5659 BLAKE Bertie John 1918 Upper Tasburgh K/16379 Ldg-Sto., H.M.S. Dido; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

5 5660 BOOTY Arthur George 1918 Village 85333 L.-Cpl., Sig. R.E.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

6 5661 CULLUM Frank 1918 Lower Street 85407 Dvr., 226th Field Co. R.E. ; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

7 5662 CUSHION Charles Arthur 1918 Village 97655 Dvr., 65 S.A.A.C/99th Bde. R.F.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

8 5663 CUSHION Dennis 1918 Lower Street 32273 Pte., 10th Hants Regt.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

9 5664 DICKERSON George Henry 1918 Upper Street 291801 Pte., 17th Bn. Gloucs.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

10 5665 FRANCIS Frederick Charles 1918 Marie Bottom WR/22586 Pnr., 313th R.C.C.R.E.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

11 5666 FICKLIN Alexander T. M. 1918 Tasburgh Hall Capt. Adjt., Norfolks; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

12 5667 FICKLIN Horatio T. M. 1918 Tasburgh Capt., Nfks.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

13 5668 GEORGE Sidney Cushion 1918 Village 91783 Pte., 9th Bn. Tank Co.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

14 5669 GOOSE William George 1918 Lower St 39128 Pte., 13th (T.W.) Beds.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

15 5670 GRAY Herbert Charles 1918 Upper Street 200177 Pte., l/4th Nfks.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

16 5671 GRAY Sidney Ernest 1918 Upper Street 40016 7th Bn. Nfks.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

17 5672 HARRIS Christopher Chas. 1918 Lower Street 44637 Pte., Prov. Lab. Co., Dur. L.I.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

18 5673 KIRBY George Robert 1918 School House S/6322 A.-Sgt., No. 6 Sect. A.O.C. ; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

19 5674 KIRBY William Victor Josep 1918 School House 10964 A.-Cpl., 11th Rifle Bde. ; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

20 5675 KIRBY George Robert 1918 School House S/6322 A.-Sgt., No. 6 Sect. A.O.C. ; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-130.pdf

21 5675 LEGOOD Charles 1918 Marle Bottom 82987 Gnr., 19/9th Bde. R.F.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

22 5676 LEWELL Edward 1918 Villa 2nd Lieut., 2nd Regt. S.A. Inf.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

23 5677 LEWELL George 1918 Tasburgh House 474497 Pte., 295th Res. Lab. Co.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

24 5678 LUCKING Frederick 1918 Upper Street 53143 106th, Lab. Co.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

25 5679 MATTHEWS Park Hubbard 1918 Lower Street T/38817 Dvr., 39th Fd. Amb. A.S.C.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

26 5680 MATTHEWS Leslie Gerrald 1918 Lower Street Pte., H.Q., 1st W. Yorks; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

27 5681 MOORE Louis 1918 Upper Street 9133 8th Bn. Queens R. West Surreys; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

28 5682 MOORE Richard Frederick 1918 Bird-in-Hand Inn 170440 Cpl., 112AA Sect.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

29 5683 MARJORAM Edward 1918 Lower Street 6183 Sgt., 2nd Bn. Nfks.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

30 5684 PEACH Ellis Henry 1918 Lower Street 59067 Gnr., 37th Siege Batty. R.G.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

31 5685 RISBY William 1918 Lower Street Gnr., Seaman S/S. Kovno; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

32 5686 ROYAL Claude 1918 Village 139152 Gnr., 393rd Batty. R.F.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

33 5687 SAYER Welham Valentine 1918 Lower Street. 145121 3-A.M., R.A.F.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

34 5688 SLATER Frederick William 1918 Village 76143 Gnr., 43rd Siege Batty. R.G.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

35 5689 TAIT Ronald Millward 1918 Lower Street Co. Sgt.-Major, 1st Kings Liverpools; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

36 5690 TIDMAN Robert Henry 1918 Lower Street 492350 Pte., No. 430 Ag. Co. ; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

37 5691 THOMPSON Robert 1918 Village WR/504435 Sap., R.E.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

38 5692 WILBY George 1918 Village 15195 Pte., 6th Res. Sect. A.V.C.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

39 5693 WILBY William 1918 Lower St P/6475 L.-Cpl. M.F.P.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1918-131.pdf

40 1680 BLAKE Bertie John 1919 Aut Upper Tasburgh K/16379 Ldg. Sto., H.M.S. Dido; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Aut-362.pdf

41 1681 FICKLIN Horatio T. M. 1919 Aut Tasburgh Hall Captain, Nfks.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Aut-362.pdf

42 1682 GEORGE Sidney Cushion 1919 Aut Lower Street 91783 Pte., 9th Tank Co.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Aut-362.pdf

43 1683 GRAY Herbert Charles 1919 Aut Upper St 200177 Pte., l/4th Nfks.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Aut-362.pdf

44 1684 LEWELL, Edward 1919 Aut Villa 2-Lieut., 2nd Regt., S.A. Inf.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Aut-362.pdf

45 1685 LEWELL George 1919 Aut Tasburgh House S/27497 Black Watch; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Aut-362.pdf

46 1686 LUCKING Frederick 1919 Aut Upper Street 53143 106th Lab. Co.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Aut-362.pdf

47 1687 MARJORAM Edward 1919 Aut Lower Street 6183 Sgt., 2nd Nfks; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Aut-362.pdf
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48 1688 TAIT Ronald Millward 1919 Aut Lower Street 101175 C.S.M. 29th Kings Liverpools; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Aut-362.pdf

49 1689 THOMPSON Reginald Robt. 1919 Aut Village 504435 I.W. & T., R.E.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Aut-362.pdf

50 1690 WHINNEY Arthur 1919 Aut Village 27610 Pte., 1st Wilts.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Aut-362.pdf

51 1691 WHINNEY Frederick Chas. 1919 Aut Village Tasburgh, Nr. Norwich; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Aut-362.pdf

52 5656 ABBS Charles William 1919 Spr School House School House, Tasburgh; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-278.pdf

53 5657 ALLUM Robert 1919 Spr Grange Cottage Grange Cottage, Tasburgh; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-278.pdf

54 5658 BAILEY Stephen Ernest 1919 Spr Upper Street 111145 Gnr., 131st Hvy. Batty. R.G.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-278.pdf

55 5659 BLAKE Bertie John 1919 Spr Upper Tasburgh K/16379 Ldg. Sto., H.M.S. Dido; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

56 5660 BOOTY Arthur George 1919 Spr Village 85333 L.-Cpl., Sig. R.E.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

57 5662 CUSHION Charles Arthur 1919 Spr Village Tasburgh; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

58 5663 CUSHION Dennis 1919 Spr Lower Street 32273 Pte., 10th Hants Regt.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

59 5665 FRANCIS Frederick Charles 1919 Spr Marie Bottom Marie Bottom, Tasburgh; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

60 5666 FICKLIN Alexander T. M. 1919 Spr Tasburgh Hall Capt. Adjt., Norfolks; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

61 5667 FICKLIN Horatio T. M. 1919 Spr Tasburgh Hall Capt., Nfks.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

62 5668 GEORGE Sidney Cushion 1919 Spr Village 91783 Pte., 9th Bn. Tank Co.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

63 5669 GOOSE William George 1919 Spr Lower Street 39128 Pte., 13th (T.W.) Beds.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

64 5670 GRAY Herbert Charles 1919 Spr Upper Street 200177 Pte., l/4th Nfks.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

65 5671 GRAY Sidney Ernest 1919 Spr Upper Street Upper St., Tasburgh; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

66 5672 HARRIS Christopher Chas. 1919 Spr Lower Street 44637 Pte., Prov. Lab. Co. Dur. L.I.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

67 5673 KIRBY George Robert 1919 Spr School House School House, Tasburgh; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

68 5674 KIRBY William Victor Joseph 1919 Spr School House School House, Tasburgh; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

69 5675 LEGOOD Charles 1919 Spr Marle Bottom 82987 Gnr., 19/9th Bde. R.F.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

70 5676 LEWELL Edward 1919 Spr Villa 2nd Lieut., 2nd Regt. S.A. Inf.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

71 5677 LEWELL George 1919 Spr Tasburgh House 7640 Gnr., 4th Depot, R.G.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

72 5678 LUCKING Frederick 1919 Spr Upper Street 53143 106th Lab. Co.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

73 5679 MATTHEWS Park Hubbard 1919 Spr Lower Street T/38817 Dvr., 39th Fd. Amb. A.S.C.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

74 5680 MATTHEWS Leslie Gerrald 1919 Spr Lower Street 41950 Pte., H.Q., 1st W. Yorks; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

75 5681 MOORE Louis 1919 Spr Upper Street 9133 8th Bn. Queens R. West Surreys; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

76 5682 MOORE Richard Frederick 1919 Spr Bird-in-Hand Inn 170440 Cpl., 112AA Sect. R.G.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

77 5683 MARJORAM Edward 1919 Spr Lower Street 6183 Sgt., 2nd Bn. Nfks.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

78 5684 PEACH Ellis Henry 1919 Spr Lower Street 59067 Gnr., 37th Siege Batty. R.G.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

79 5685 RISBY William 1919 Spr Lower Street Lower Street, Tasburgh; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

80 5686 ROYAL Claude 1919 Spr Village Tasburgh; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

81 5687 SAYER Welham Valentine 1919 Spr Lower Street 145121 3-A.M., R.A.F.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

82 5688 SLATER Frederick William 1919 Spr Village c/o Mrs. Davidson, Nr. Park, Shotesham St. Mary, Norwich; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw). TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

83 5689 TAIT Ronald Millward 1919 Spr Lower Street Lower St., Tasburgh; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

84 5690 TIDMAN Robert Henry 1919 Spr Lower Street Lower St., Tasburgh; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

85 5691 THOMPSON Robert 1919 Spr Village WR/504435 Sap., I.W. & D., R.E.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

86 5692 WILBY George 1919 Spr Village 15195 Pte., 6th Res. Sect. A.V.C.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

87 5693 WILBY William 1919 Spr Lower Street P/6475 L.-Cpl., M.F.P.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-279.pdf

88 7407 LAMMAS Bernard Sidney 1919 Spr Lower Street WR205897 Sap., R.E. 7407; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-317.pdf

89 7408 LE GRYS Herbert 1919 Spr Lower St (Unknown); Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-317.pdf

90 7409 STOREY Frank James 1919 Spr Lower St Lower St., Tasburgh; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-317.pdf

91 7410 WHINNEY Arthur 1919 Spr Village 27610 Pte., 1st Wilts.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-317.pdf

92 7411 WHINNEY Fredk. Charles 1919 Spr Village 22855 L.-Cpl., 1st Nfks; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-317.pdf

93 7412 WHINNEY Herbert Wm. 1919 Spr Village 39710 Dvr., 34th Bty.R.F.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1919Spr-317.pdf

94 654 BLAKE, Bertie John 1920 Spr Upper Tasburgh K/16379 Ldg. Sto., H.M.S. Dido; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1920Spr-787.pdf

95 655 FICKLIN, Horatio T.M. 1920 Spr Tasburgh Hall Captain, Norfolks; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1920Spr-787.pdf

96 656 GRAY Herbert Charles 1920 Spr Upper Street 200177 Pte., 1/4 Norfolks; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1920Spr-788.pdf
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97 657 HARROWEN Harry 1920 Spr Lower Tasburgh 114156 Pte., 270 C.,M.G.C.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1920Spr-788.pdf

98 658 LEWELL George 1920 Spr Tasburgh House 7640 R.G.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1920Spr-788.pdf

99 659 MARJORAM Edward 1920 Spr Lower St 6183 Sgt., 2nd. Norfolks; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1920Spr-788.pdf

100 660 MOORE Walter 1920 Spr Lower St 287555 Gnr., 507 Bty., R.F.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1920Spr-788.pdf

101 661 RICHES Arthur Wm. 1920 Spr Lower Tasburgh 334727 A.C.2., R.A.F.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1920Spr-788.pdf

102 662 TAIT Ronald Mlllward 1920 Spr Lower St 101175 C.S.M., 29th K. Liverpools; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1920Spr-788.pdf

103 351 BERNEY Ficklln Horatio T.M. 1921 Spr Hall Captain Norfolks; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1921Spr-851.pdf

104 352 GRAY Herbert Charles 1921 Spr Upper Street 5764743 Pte., 2nd Norfolks; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1921Spr-851.pdf

105 353 HARVEY Oliver Charles 1921 Spr Rainthorpe Hall Lieut., G.S.I.G. Hdqrs.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1921Spr-851.pdf

106 354 HURRY Ernest Noah 1921 Spr Tasburgh 47833 A.B., H.M.S. Ajax; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1921Spr-851.pdf

107 355 LEWELL George 1921 Spr Tasburgh House 1400729 66th Coy. R.G A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1921Spr-851.pdf

108 356 MOORE Walter 1921 Spr Lower Street 1033923 Sig. 11th Bde. R.F.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1921Spr-851.pdf

109 318 BERNEY Fickling Horatio T.M. 1921 Aut Hall Captain Norfolks; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1921Aut-66.pdf

110 319 GRAY Herbert Charles 1921 Aut Upper Street 5764743 Pte. 2nd Norfolks; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1921Aut-66.pdf

111 320 HARVEY Oliver Charles 1921 Aut Rainthorpe Hall Lieut G.S.I.G Hdqrs.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1921Aut-66.pdf

112 321 HURRY Ernest Noah 1921 Aut Tasburgh J.47833 A.B. H.M.S. Ajax; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1921Aut-66.pdf

113 322 LEWELL George 1921 Aut Tasburgh House 1400729 66th Coy. R.G.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1921Aut-66.pdf

114 323 MOORE Walter 1921 Aut Lower Street 1033923 Sig. 11th Bde. R.F.A.; Tasburgh Poll. Dist. (Zw) TASB-AV1921Aut-66.pdf
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